
2025 Scarlets
DATE DAY OPONNENT SITE TIME SCORE
28-May Wednesday HiToms Finch Field 6:00
5-Jun Thursday Villains Bishop McGuinness HS 6:00
7-Jun Saturday Falcons Southeast Guilford HS 11:00
9-Jun Monday Union Grove Arcadia #3 6:00
11-Jun Wednesday Falcons Southeast Guilford HS 6:00
14-Jun Saturday HiToms Finch Field 10:00
21-Jun Saturday Union Grove Finch Field 10:00
26-Jun Thursday HiToms Finch Field 6:00
28-Jun Saturday Union Grove Finch Field 10:00
30-Jun Monday Villains Bishop McGuinness HS 6:00
1-Jul Tuesday Falcons Southeast Guilford HS 6:00
2-Jul Wednesday Falcons Southeast Guilford HS 6:00
7-Jul Monday Blue Dogs Finch Field 6:00
8-Jul Tuesday NC Prospects Finch Field 6:00
12-Jul Saturday Union Grove Finch Field 11:30
14-Jul Monday Union Grove Arcadia #3 6:00
15-Jul Tuesday NC Prospects Finch Field 6:00
17-Jul Thursday Blue Dogs Trinity HS 6:00
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